21. Generalversammlung vom 12.

Pistole 25 m

Rang Name

©CoNoGh W NP

Bauer
Meyer

Trummer

Abegg

Willi
Trummer
Kost
Baumgartner
Berchtold
Steffen
Durrer
Aeschlimann
Neff

Stettler
Ditsch
Amgarten
Halter
Hauser
Hauser
Mdaller
Stalder
Wyrsch
Mattenberger
Jucker
Graber
Baumgartner
Vogler
Weber
Heiniger
Burri

Burki
Bossert
Huwiler
Ganz

Stiefel
Grolimund

Vorname

Guido
Albert

Johann

Andreas
Simon
Ulrich
Sepp
Roger
Sepp
Renato
Herbert
Stefan
Walter
Franz
Heinz
Beni
Alfred
Peter
Urs

Karl
Erich
Hanspeter
André
Albert
Werner
Martin
Sepp
Caroline
Kurt
Stefan
Bernhard
Daniel
Walter
Hanspeter
Ernst
Theres

Jg.

38
44

50

87
64
56
64
82
90
55
61
67
46
51
36
58
57
91
92
42
72
48
65
34
66
85
49
68
45
72
50
60
50
48
37
53

Mai 2022

Wohnort

Meiringen
Lungern
Meiringen
Kerns
Heimberg
Munsingen
Engelberg
Burg
Lungern
Root
Kerns
Therwil
Ipsach
Meiringen
Schattenhalb
Giswil
Lungern
Wwadenswil
Hutten
Ruschlikon
Entlebuch
Hergiswil
Widen
Adliswil
Tschingel
Burg
Lungern
Root
Lungern
Kapstadt
Lungern
Sursee
Muri

Port
Burgdorf
Port

Pkt

49
49

49

49
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
42
42
42
41
40
39
39
37
35
34
33
30
28
23
17
13
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